WIZE-F72BD6A7 07/27/2023
Model: 12x14x14A
4800 US gpm
50 ft
15 ft
79.6 %
70.4 %
13.25 in

CED units can be furnished with economical Centriflo® single
stage pumps.
MODEL DESIGNATION
DOMESTIC® SERIES CHD & CED CONDENSATE UNITS
STANDARD UNIT FEATURES:
•Steel receiver, minimum 3/16" thickness with dished heads
and inlet cascade baffle. Receiver sized for 5 minute net
storage.
•Units are elevated 30 inches on a fabricated steel base with
suction piping and isolation valves.
•Gauge glass with shut-off valve
•Dial thermometer
• Float switch(es)
•Centrifugal 2' NPSH B35 pumps with open drip proof
motors. Pump capacity sized for two times the system return
rate.
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT AS SPECIFIED:
•Centriflo® centrifugal pumps; Series C17-1750 RPM or
Series C35-3500 RPM
• Inlet basket strainer
•Manhole
•NEMA 2 – U.L. Listed Control Panel
•Mechanical or electrical alternation
• TEFC motors and controls
•Hot dip galvanizing or epoxy lining
•Discharge pressure gauges
•High or low water alarms and required controls
30,000
System EDR
Example: .30 – CED – 5.0 – B35
Style of
Condensate
Receiver 50 PSI
Discharge
Pressure
2' NPSH
Pump(s)
Vertical Style
System EDR
÷ 100,000
Model Number
AAA – BBB – CCC – DDD
Condensate
Receiver
Style Pump
Discharge
Pressure
÷ 10
Pump Series
C17 – Centriflo® – 1750 RPM
C35 – Centriflo® – 3500 RPM
B35 – 2' NPSH – Vertical, 3500 RPM
HB17 – 2' NPSH – Horizontal, 1750 RPM
Condensate
to 200 oF
Condensate
to 205 oF
Condensate
to 210 oF
Condensate
to 212 oF
Series CHD
Model Number
Series CED
Model Number
Series CHD
Model Number
Series CED
Model Number
20  ¾ .30-CHD-2.0-C35 .30-CED-2.0-C35  ¾ .30-CHD-2.0-B35 .30-CED-2.0-B35
25  ¾ .30-CHD-2.5-C35 .30-CED-2.5-C35  ¾ .30-CHD-2.5-B35 .30-CED-2.5-B35
30 1 .30-CHD-3.0-C35 .30-CED-3.0-C35 1 .30-CHD-3.0-B35 .30-CED-3.0-B35
40 1½ .30-CHD-4.0-C35 .30-CED-4.0-C35 2 .30-CHD-4.0-B35 .30-CED-4.0-B35